

AMENDMENTS TO LB 838

Introduced by Government, Military and Veterans Affairs.

- 1           1. On page 4, line 25, strike "(1)" and insert "(a)".
- 2           2. On page 5, line 1, strike "(2)" and insert "(b)"
- 3 and strike "live" and insert "reside"; in line 3 strike "(3)" and
- 4 insert "(c)"; and in line 5 strike "(4)" and insert "(d)".